PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-12-100-014

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

300.00 F
5 VALLEY

=R AL WUl TRIT 1 AN

LOOP CENTER SEC. 1

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-10-89

3-8-90

8-11-98
12-3-03
7-21~05

TIRE AMERICA INC

TIRE & AUTO HOLDINGS INC

N T W INCORPORATED

TIRE PROPERTY HOLDING INC
C & D PROPERTIES OF SPRINGFIELD OHIO LLC

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 135.00

C.F. 118.20

SP 375,300

SP NO FEE
SP 322,000

RRNT-34485



